House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	abstitute for Senate Bill No. 800, Page 3, Section 620.1620, Line 89, inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"(d) The positive net fit taxes"; and	iscal impact to the general revenue of the state through any and all
Further amend said bill and see event" the following:	ction, Page 4, Line 103, by inserting after the phrase "convention
", positive net fiscal im	pact to general revenue,"; and
Further amend said bill, page, in lieu thereof the following:	and section, Lines 105-108, by deleting all of said lines and inserting
\ 	ts schedule for disbursement each year shall be disbursed from the pappropriation by the general assembly. Any such appropriation";
Further amend said bill, page, "(1)"; and	and section, Line 113, by inserting after the number "7." the number
Further amend said bill, page,	and section, Line 118, by deleting the phrase "subsection 2 of"; and
Further amend said bill and sec inserting in lieu thereof the following	ction, Pages 4-5, Lines 123-139, by deleting all of said lines and lowing:
on the actual attendance figure	nd. ssion shall refund the following amounts to the state treasurer based in relation to the projected total attendance for the even as provided
	ance figure is less than twenty-five percent of the projected total all refund an amount equal to the full amount of the grant;
(b) If the actual attenda	ance figure is equal to or less than eighty-five percent and greater recent of the projected total attendance, the commission shall keep a
portion of the grant received un figure to the projected attendar	nder this section equal to the proportion of the actual attendance nce figure rounded to the nearest dollar and refund the remaining
	Date
Select Action Taken	Date

1	amount;
2	(c) If the actual attendance figure is greater than eighty-five percent of the projected total
3	attendance, the commission shall keep the entire grant amount received under this section unless
4	otherwise provided by this section."; and
5	
6	Further amend said bill and section, Page 5, Line 140, by deleting the phrase "The provisions of this
7	subsection" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "(3) The provisions of this subdivision"; and
8	
9	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 142, by inserting after the phrase "civil unrest" the
10	following:
11	
12	"or where attendance at the convention is adversely affected by a substantial inclement
13	weather-related event"; and
14	
15	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
16	accordingly.